

Sr. No.03
Regular list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

WP (C) No. 343/2024
CM No. 816/2024

Ghulam Mohammad Malik & Ors.

..... Applicant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None.
V/s.

UT of India & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. Bashir Ahmad Rather, Advocate (R-1-3)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
06.03.2025

None appears for the petitioners.
Await appearance of the counsel for the petitioners.
List on 21st April, 2025. Meanwhile, objections be filed.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06.03.2025
"Abdul Rashid"

