

09
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 343/2024

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK AND ORS

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

22.04.2026

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 04.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

22.04.2026

Aasif